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Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

AMO Amoroso Salvatore

IV A E

CUC

IVA E

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

AUL Aulicino Giuseppe

V A S

ECO

VA S

III A S

ECO

IIIA

IV A S

ECO

LABI2

IV A S

ECO

IVA S

III A S

ECO

LABI2

V A S

ECO

VA S

V A S

ECO

LABI2

V A S

ECO

VA S

IV A S

ECO

IVA S

V A S

ECO

VA S

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

IV A S

ECO

IVA S

V A S

ECO

VA S
III A S

ECO

IIIA

IV A S

ECO

IVA S

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

BEL Bellizzi Biancaneve T.

IV A C

PRO

IVA C

IV A C

SIC

IVA C

II A C

STA

IIA C

IV A C

SIC

IVA C

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

II A C

STA

IIA C

IV A C

PRO

IVA C

V A C

TOP

VA C

IV A C

TOP

IVA C

V A C

TOP

VA C

IV A C

TOP

IVA C

IV A C

PRO

IVA C

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

BIL Bilotta Rosalba

II A C

ITAS

IIA C

II A C

ITAS

IIA C

III A C

ITAS

IIIA

I A CA

GEO

IA A

I A CA

GEO

IA A

II A C

ITAS

IIA C

I A CA

GEO

IA A

III A C

ITAS

IIIA

II A C

ITAS

IIA C

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

III A C

ITAS

IIIA

III A C

ITAS

IIIA

II A C

ITAS

IIA C
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  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

BLO Bloise Domenico

V B E

FRA

LABL

II A E

FRA

IIA E

I A E

FRA

IA E

V A E

FRA

LABL

V A E

FRA

VA E

V B E

FRA

VB E

V A E

FRA

I A E

FRA

IA E

II A E

FRA

IIA E

V B E

FRA

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

BOR Borrelli Antonio

V B E

MAT

VB E

V A E

MAT

VA E

V A S

MAT

VA S

IV A S

MAT

IVA S

III A E

MAT

IIIA

V A E

MAT

VA E

III A E

MAT

IIIA

IV A S

MAT

IVA S

V B S

MAT

VB S

III A E

MAT

IIIA

V B E

MAT

VB E

V A S

MAT

VA S

V B S

MAT

VB S

IV A E

MAT

IVA E

IV A S

MAT

IVA S

IV A E

MAT

IVA E

V A S

MAT

VA S

V B S

MAT

VB S

V A E

MAT

VA E

IV A E

MAT

IVA E

V B E

MAT

VB E

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

BRU Bruni Luisa

II A C

FIS

IIA C

I A E

FIS

IA E

I A E

FIS

IA E

II A C

FIS

IIA C

II A C

FIS

IIA C

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

BUG Bugliari Armeno

II A C

MAT

IIA C

II A C

MAT

IIA C

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

II A C

MAT

IIA C
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Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

CAL Calonico Maria F.

V B S

ECO

VB S

II A C

ECO

IIA A

III A E

ECO

IIIA

V B S

ECO

LABI1

IV A E

ECO

IVA E

V B S

ECO

VB S

IV A E

ECO

IVA E

III A E

ECO

IIIA

V B S

ECO

VB S

V B S

ECO

VB S

II A C

ECO

IIA A

IV A E

ECO

IVA E

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

III A E

ECO

IIIA

IV A E

ECO

IVA E

V B S

ECO

VB S

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

CAP Cappadona Ivonne

IV A C

ING

IVA C

II A C

ING

IIA C

III A S

ING

IIIA

IV A C

ING

V A C

ING

V A C

ING

LABL

V B S

ING

VB S

III A C

ING

LABL

II A C

ING

LABL

V B S

ING

LABL

III A S

ING

III A S

ING

LABL

V A C

ING

VA C

III A C

ING

II A C

ING

IV A C

ING

LABL

V B S

ING

LABL

III A C

ING

IIIA

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

CARI Caridi Annalisa

II A E

ALI

IIA E

I A E

ALI

IA E

IV A E

ALI

IVA E

V A E

ALI

VA E

III A E

ALI

IIIA

III A E

ALI

IIIA

V B E

ALI

VB E

I A E

ALI

IA E

IV A E

ALI

IVA E

III A E

ALI

IIIA

V B E

ALI

VB E

II A E

ALI

IIA E

IV A E

ALI

IVA E

III A E

ALI

IIIA

V B E

ALI

VB E

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

V A E

ALI

VA E

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

CARO Caroprese Francesco

IV A C

GEOP

IVA C

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

V A C

TOP

VA C

IV A C

TOP

IVA C

V A C

TOP

VA C

IV A C

TOP

IVA C
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Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

CARR Carrozzino Lucio

III A C

SIC

IIIA

III A C

PRO

IIIA

V A C

PRO

VA C

V A C

PRO

VA C

III A C

SIC

IIIA

III A C

PRO

IIIA

V A C

PRO

VA C

V A C

SIC

VA C

III A C

PRO

IIIA

III A C

PRO

IIIA

II A C

DIS

IIA C

V A C

PRO

VA C

V A C

SIC

VA C

V A C

PRO

VA C

III A C

PRO

IIIA

V A C

PRO

VA C

V A C

PRO

VA C

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

II A C

DIS

CAD

III A C

PRO

IIIA

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

CARRO Carrozzino Vincenzo

II A E

CHI

IIA E

II A E

CHI

IIA E

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

COL Colaiacovo Francesca

V B E

FRA

LABL

I A CA

FRA

LABL

IV A E

FRA

LABL

III A E

FRA

IIIA

IV A E

FRA

IVA E

V B E

FRA

VB E
I A CA

FRA

LABL

I A CA

FRA

IA A

V B E

FRA

III A S

FRA

IIIA

III A E

FRA

LABL

II A C

FRA

IIA A

IV A E

FRA

III A E

FRA

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

III A S

FRA

LABL
II A C

FRA

LABL

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

COR Corcione  Maria C.

V A S

ECO

VA S

V A S

DIR

VA S

V A S

DIR

VA S

V A S

ECO

VA S

V A S

ECO

VA S

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6
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Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

CRU Crusco Rosario

III A S

INF

LABI1

V A S

INF

LABI1

V A S

INF

LABI1

I A CA

INF

LAB1

V A S

INF

VA S

III A S

INF

LABI1

II A C

INF

IIA A

II A C

INF

IIA A

V B S

INF

VB S

III A S

INF

IIIA

V B S

INF

VB S

III A S

INF

IIIA

IV A S

INF

IVA S

V B S

INF

VB S

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

V B S

INF

LABI1

IV A S

INF

LABI1
IV A S

INF

IVA S

V A S

INF

VA S

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

CUN Cundari Angela

IV A E

ING

LABL

IV A E

ING

IVA E

II A E

ING

IIA E

V B E

ING

LABL

V B E

ING

VB E

III A E

ING

V A E

ING

I A E

ING

III A E

ING

IIIA

I A E

ING

IA E

V A E

ING

VA E

IV A E

ING

LABL

II A E

ING

LABL

V B E

ING

I A E

ING

II A E

ING

LABL

III A E

ING

LABL

V A E

ING

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

CUP Cupello Rosa Maria

III A S

INF

LABI1

V A S

INF

LABI1

V B S

ECO

LABI1

V A S

INF

LABI1

I A CA

INF

LAB1

IV A S

ECO

LABI2

III A S

ECO

LABI2

III A S

INF

LABI1

V A S

ECO

LABI2

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

V B S

INF

LABI1

IV A S

INF

LABI1

I A CA

INF

LABI2

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

DLFR De Luca Francesco

I A CA

FIS

IA CA

III A C

TOP

IIIA

I A CA

MAT

IA CA

I A CA

DIS

CAD

I A CA

MAT

IA CA

I A CA

FIS

IA CA

I A CA

DIS

CAD

I A CA

FIS

IA CA

III A C

TOP

IIIA

I A CA

DIS

IA CA

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

I A CA

MAT

IA CA

III A C

TOP

IIIA
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Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

DLFI De Luca Filomena

IV A C

MAT

IVA C

III A S

MAT

IIIA

I A E

MAT

IA E

II A E

MAT

IIA E

IV A C

MAT

IVA C

V A C

MAT

VA C

I A E

MAT

IA E

II A E

MAT

IIA E

III A C

MAT

IIIA

III A S

MAT

IIIA

III A C

MAT

IIIA

I A E

MAT

IA E

IV A C

MAT

IVA C

II A E

MAT

IIA E

II A E

MAT

IIA E

III A S

MAT

IIIA

IV A C

MAT

IVA C

I A E

MAT

IA E

III A C

MAT

IIIA

III A C

MAT

IIIA

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

V A C

MAT

VA C

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

DIG Di Gioia Antonio

IV A C

GEOP

IVA C

III A C

GEOP

IIIA

V A C

GEOP

VA C

V A C

GEOP

VA C

IV A C

GEOP

IVA C

IV A C

GEOP

IVA C

IV A C

GEOP

IVA C

III A C

GEOP

IIIA

III A C

GEOP

IIIA

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

V A C

GEOP

VA C

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

FABM Fabiani Maria

V B S

ITAS

VB S

V B S

ITAS

VB S

V B S

ITAS

VB S

V B S

ITAS

VB S

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

V A S

ITAS

VA S

V A S

ITAS

VA S
V B S

ITAS

VB S

V A S

ITAS

VA S

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

FEL Felice Maria Anna

I A CA

ITAS

IA CA

III A S

ITAS

IIIA

I A CA

ITAS

IA CA

III A S

ITAS

IIIA

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

IV A S

ITAS

IVA S

III A S

ITAS

IIIA

IV A S

ITAS

IVA S

III A S

ITAS

IIIA

I A CA

ITAS

IA CA

IV A S

ITAS

IVA S

I A CA

ITAS

IA CA
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Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

FIO Fiorillo Eugenio

II A E

EDF

I A CA

EDF

V B E

EDF

PAL

IV A E

EDF

PAL

V A E

EDF

PAL

I A CA

EDF

PAL

III A E

EDF

PAL

II A E

EDF

V A E

EDF

PAL

III A E

EDF

PAL

V B E

EDF

IV A E

EDF

PAL

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

GAB Gabriele Lucrezia

III A E

ITAS

IIIA
I A E

ITAS

IA E

III A E

ITAS

IIIA

I A E

ITAS

IA E

II A E

ITAS

IIA E

II A E

ITAS

IIA E

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

I A E

ITAS

IA E
II A E

ITAS

IIA E

II A E

ITAS

IIA E

III A E

ITAS

IIIA

III A E

ITAS

IIIA

I A E

ITAS

IA E

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

GIG Giglio Bruno

IV A E

CUC

IVA E

IV A E

CUC

LABC

V B E

CUC

VB E

V B E

CUC

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

V B E

CUC

LABC

IV A E

CUC

LABC

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

GIO Giovane Gloria

V B E

ECO

VB E

V B E

ECO

VB E

I A CA

ECO

IA A

V A E

ECO

VA E
I A CA

ECO

IA A

V B E

ECO

VB E

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

V A E

ECO

VA E

V B E

ECO

VB E
V A E

ECO

VA E
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Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

GIU Giunti Maria Grazia

V A C

ITAS

VA C

V A C

ITAS

VA C

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

IV A C

ITAS

IVA C

IV A C

ITAS

IVA C

V A C

ITAS

VA C

IV A C

ITAS

IVA C

V A C

ITAS

VA C

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

GRE Greco Giuseppe

III A E

CUC

IIIA

III A E

CUC

I A E

CUC

IA E

III A E

CUC

IIIA

I A E

CUC

LABC

V B E

CUC

VB E

II A E

CUC

IIA E

II A E

CUC

LABC

I A E

CUC

LABC

III A E

CUC

LABC

V A E

CUC

LABC

III A E

CUC

LABC

V A E

CUC

VA E

III A E

CUC

LABC

III A E

CUC

LABC

V B E

CUC

VB E

I A E

CUC

LABC

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

V A E

CUC

LABC

II A E

CUC

LABC

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

GUA Guarascio Isabella

II A C

SCIE

IIA C

I A CA

CHI

IA CA

I A CA

GEO

IA C

II A E

SCI

IIA E

I A CA

SCIE

IA CA

I A E

SCIE

IA E

I A CA

CHI

IA CA

I A CA

CHI

IA CA

II A C

CHI

IIA C

II A C

GEO

IIA A

I A E

SCIE

IA E

II A E

SCI

IIA E

II A C

SCIE

IIA C

I A CA

SCIE

IA CA

I A E

GEO

IA E

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

II A C

GEO

IIA A

II A C

CHI

IIA C

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

LUO Luongo Maria Carmela

II A C

DIR

IIA C

III A S

DIR

IIIA

V B S

DIR

VB S

V B S

ECO

VB S

V B S

DIR

VB S

III A S

DIR

IIIA

III A S

ECO

IIIA
II A C

DIR

IIA C

III A S

ECO

IIIA

III A S

ECO

IIIA

III A S

DIR

IIIA

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

V B S

ECO

VB S
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Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

MAG Magurno Fioravante

III A C

TOP

IIIA

V A C

PRO

VA C

III A C

GEOP

IIIA

V A C

GEOP

VA C

III A C

PRO

IIIA

IV A C

PRO

IVA C

V A C

PRO

VA C

III A C

PRO

IIIA

V A C

PRO

VA C
III A C

TOP

IIIA

V A C

PRO

VA C

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

IV A C

PRO

IVA C

III A C

TOP

IIIA
III A C

PRO

IIIA

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

MAR Marino Luigi

V A E

ITAS

VA E

IV A E

ITAS

IVA E

IV A E

ITAS

IVA E

V A E

ITAS

VA E

V B E

ITAS

VB E
V B E

ITAS

VB E

V A E

ITAS

VA E
V A E

ITAS

VA E

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

V B E

ITAS

VB E

V A E

ITAS

VA E

IV A E

ITAS

IVA E

IV A E

ITAS

IVA E

V B E

ITAS

VB E

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

MOL Mollo Carolina

V A C

EDF

PAL

IV A C

EDF

PAL

IV A S

EDF

PAL

III A C

EDF

PAL

II A C

EDF

PAL

V B S

EDF

PAL

V A S

EDF

PAL
II A C

EDF

PAL

III A S

EDF

PAL

IV A S

EDF

PAL

I A E

EDF

PAL

IV A C

EDF

PAL

V B S

EDF

PAL

V A S

EDF

PAL

III A C

EDF

PAL

I A E

EDF

PAL

III A S

EDF

V A C

EDF

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

gp-Untis 2005
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Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

MON Montemarano Paolo

I A CA

DIR

IA CA

I A CA

DIR

IA CA

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6
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gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

NOC Nocito Loredana

V A S

ING

LABL

I A CA

ING

IA CA

V A S

ING

VA S

V A S

ING

LABL

I A CA

ING

LABL

IV A S

ING

IVA S

I A CA

ING

LABL

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

IV A S

ING

LABL

gp-Untis 2005
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Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

PALE Palermo Patrizia

IV A S

DIR

IVA S
IV A S

DIR

IVA S
IV A S

DIR

IVA S

IV A S

DIR

IVA S

IV A S

DIR

IVA S

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

PALM Palmieri Nicoletta

III A S

REL

IIIA

V A S

REL

VA S

IV A S

REL

IVA S

V A C

REL

VA C

V A E

REL

VA E

II A C

REL

IIA C

I A E

REL

IA E

III A E

REL

IIIA

IV A C

REL

IVA C

III A C

REL

IIIA

I A CA

REL

IA CA

V B E

REL

VB E

IV A E

REL

IVA E

II A E

REL

IIA E

V B S

REL

VB S

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

PIN Pinnola Antonino A.

II A E

DIR

IIA E

I A E

DIR

IA E

I A E

DIR

IA E

II A E

DIR

IIA E

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6
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  1

Orario Provvisorio 2017/2018
In vigore dal 30/10/2017

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

SER Serpa Gennarino

V A E

SAL

VA E

II A E

ACCO

LABI1

II A E

ACCO

LABI1

I A E

SAL

IA E

IV A E

SAL

IVA E

I A E

SAL

LABC

V B E

SAL

VBS

I A E

ACCO

LABI1

II A E

SAL

IIA E

II A E

SAL

LABC

I A E

SAL

LABC

V B E

SAL

VBS

I A E

ACCO

LABI1

V B E

SAL

LABS

V B E

SAL

VBS

I A E

SAL

LABC

IV A E

SAL

IVA E

V A E

SAL

VA E

lune. mart. mer. giov. ven. sab.

1

2

3

4

5

6

V B E

SAL

LABS

II A E

SAL

LABC


